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U-21 Championship
2020/21 24th round, Match #168

Friday, 01.05.2021, 11:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 18°C.

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 Patskan Yevhen

18 Annich Yaroslav

20 Mazur Yevhenii

4 Davydenko Daniil

3 Kyryliuk Danylo

10 Shyshkin Serhii

6 Ostroverkh Serhii (C)
17 Chyzhyk Daniil

7 Hromenko Vladyslav
9 Sarbiei Pavlo

16 Shut Anton

Substitutes

12 Horbatiuk Andrii
19 Kovtun Dmytro

8 Kasabutskyi Dmytro
11 Osadets Danyil

23 Dyianchuk Dmytro

Coach
Kuriata Viktor

Referee:

Serputko Hennadii
Assistant 1:
Skoblia Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Korotin Volodymyr
4th Official:
Zadyran Serhii
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh

2:1

10
18
8

19
15
11
20

«Inhulets» Petrove

Lohvyn Daniil
Fedorchuk Vladyslav
Sviripa Ivan

Nyzkyi Oleksandr (C)
Lisniak Radion

Klochko Viacheslav
Seitkhalilov Suleiman
Mkomola Yohana Oskar
Dontsov Andrii
Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
Kabachenko Nikita

Substitutes

1

14
17
21
16
22
23

Yarosh Mykola
Yakovliev Bohdan
Khomenko Vasyl
Honcharov Volodymyr
Kirichenko Danylo
Kochetkov Yehor
Vapniar Daniil

Coach
Khomenko Ihor
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 24th round, Match #168
Friday, 01.05.2021, 11:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 18°C.

«Olimpik» Donetsk 2:1 «Inhulets» Petrove
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